You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1817 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th February 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands [} o | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1817]600|561) 102 700 | 749 | 879 938 [ 200 | 765 | 432 |420/1036| 781 | 218 607 392 443 156

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Parliament rejected the Brexit deal on January
15th, which of the following do you think is most
likely to happen in the long term?
There will be a second referendum onwhetherto g | 19 57 33| 57 10 | 22 17 |23 24 19 10| 20 18| 21 16 19 20 29
remain or leave the EU
A better deal will be negotiated and accepted by 13119 10 s 12 5 | 15 1 7 1 13 19| 14 1 15 14 15 11 8
Parliament
The same deal will eventually be accepted by g | o1 19 o3 | 50 19 |19 17 |17 16 17 24| 21 14| 22 = 17 15 13
Parliament
The UK will leave the EU withouta deal 24 | 28 22 19 21 29 | 23 25 25 22 27 24| 22 26 20 26 22 26 19
Don'tknow 26 | 20 23 16 21 24 | 21 30 29 28 24 23| 22 31 24 23 28 27 31
If there was a new referendum on Brexit, what do
you think the result would be?
Remain would definitely win 11 7 14 14 15 5 11 11 18 12 9 6 10 12 13 10 12 8 13
Remain would probably win 19 | 15 23 22 27 10 | 19 19 23 22 18 13| 21 15 17 17 21 19 20
Remain would be more likely to win, but gifﬁ::‘\jlvgz 21|15 28 36| 30 15|20 21 |23 22 19 20| 24 17| 29 20 17 20 25
TOTAL REMAINWIN 51 37 65 72 72 30 50 51 64 56 46 39 55 44 59 47 50 47 58
Equal chance of Remain or Leave winning 12 | 13 11 12 11 15 | 12 12 6 11 13 15| 13 11 9 14 10 13 12
Leave would be more likely to win, but it .could go 11 |18 o 2 5 19 | 12 1 9 9 14 14| 11 12 7 13 12 11 7
either way
Leave would probably win 6 11 3 2 3 10 7 5 2 4 8 9 6 6 6 8 5 6 4
Leave would definitelywin 6 | 12 2 3 1 13 8 4 2 3 9 10| 5 8 8 7 6 6 1
TOTAL LEAVEWIN 23 41 14 9 9 42 27 20 13 16 31 33 22 26 21 28 23 23 12
Don'tknow 14 | 10 11 9 9 12 12 17 17 16 12 12| 11 19 11 12 17 16 17
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If you HAD to choose between the following,
which would you prefer?
Britain accepting the draft Brexit deal and 't‘;ae"gg 60 |43 75 82| 8 37|56 64 | 70 65 53 53| 65 54| 63 60 60 58 64
Britain leaving the EU without a deal 40 | 57 25 18 17 63 | 44 36 30 35 47 47| 35 46 37 40 40 42 36
If you HAD to choose between the following,
which would you prefer?
Britain accepting the draft Brexit deal and 'tehae"gg 49 |72 33 22| 24 76 |52 47 | 36 40 56 65| 45 56| 42 50 52 53 41
Britain having a new referendum on whether or not 51 | 28 67 78 76 oa | 48 53 64 60 44 35| 55 a 58 50 48 47 59
to leave the EU
If you HAD to choose between the following,
which would you prefer?
Britain leaving the EU without any deal 46 | 72 25 18 15 79 | 50 43 31 36 56 62| 40 54 35 50 51 a7 34
Britain having a new referendum on whether or not 54 | 28 75 82 85 21 | 50 57 69 64 44 38| 60 26 65 50 49 53 66

to leave the EU
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